
Gymnasium Schedule
December 23 to 29, 2024

Open daily 9am to 10pm**
**Holiday hours in effect December 24, 25 & 26

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

9:00 AM
Open Gym (Non-

Netted)
9 to 10:30am

Auburn House 
CLOSED

Auburn House 
CLOSED

Auburn House 
CLOSED

Open Gym (Non-
Netted)

9 to 10:30am Open Gym 
(Non-Netted)
9am to 12pm

Pickleball & 
Badminton Drop-

in (Family & 
Youth) 

9:15am to 12pm

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

Reserved for 
registered 
programs

Split Gym
11am to 4:45pm

Split Gym
11am to 4:45pm

Reserved for 
registered 
programs

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Split Gym
12 to 3:45pm

Reserved for 
Private 

Bookings
12-4pm

Reserved for 
Private 

Bookings
12-4pm

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Split Gym
2:30pm to 9:

45pm

Split Gym 
2:30 to 7:30pm

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Auburn House 
CLOSED

Split Gym
4 to 7:30pm

Open Gym 
(Non-Netted)
4 to 7:30pm

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Auburn House 
CLOSED

Auburn House 
CLOSED

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
16+ Drop-in 

Pickleball
8-9:45pm

Youth Sports 
Night 

(Ages 12-17)
8-9:45pm

Reserved for 
Private 

Bookings
8 to 9:45pm

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM CLOSED

All users must check-in at the office before entering the gymnasium.
Indoor shores are mandatory for all users.

All users must vacate the facility by 10pm - NO EXCEPTIONS.
Gymnasium Schedule is subject to change at any time without notice.

Guests must be signed in at the office:
Youth (under 18) guests: $5 per person

Adult guests: $10 per person
Total number of guests allowed per HOUSEHOLD is 5* per day 

*youth aged 12 to 15 may only sign in a max of 2 per day
Individuals under the age of 16 are NOT permitted to attend 16+ drop-ins


